
6/5/23, 1:11 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=9820100 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 9820100

Procuring Entity AGRICULTURAL TRAINING INSTITUTE - REGION XII

Title Supply and Delivery of Agricultural Products for the Community Garden under Regular
Program (EPAHP)

Area of Delivery South Cotabato

Solicitation Number: ATI-RTC XII 2023-06-183

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Agricultural Products
(Seeds, Seedlings, Plants..)

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 333,000.00 

Delivery Period: 7 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: John Lord Laureto Auman
Head-BAC Secretariat, ATI
Region 12
San Felipe, Tantangan,
South Cotabato
Tantangan
South Cotabato
Philippines 9510
63-83-2291023
63-83-2291023
jllauman@ati.da.gov.ph

Status In-Preparation

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 06/06/2023

Last Updated / Time 05/06/2023 13:09 PM

Closing Date / Time 09/06/2023 10:00 AM

Description
 
Requirements: 2023 Philgep s Registration, Business Permit, Mayors Permit, Tax Clearance and Notarized Omnibus
Sworn Statement of Business Transactions.
Line Items

Item No. Product/Service Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 Shovel Agricultural tools and
equipment

45 Piece 650.00

2 Likong Agricultural tools and
equipment

75 Piece 250.00

3 Water Sprinkler Agricultural tools and
equipment

60 Piece 300.00

4 Seedling Tray (100 holes) Agricultural tools and
equipment

90 Piece 150.00

5 Hand Spray (2 Liters
Capacity)

Agricultural tools and
equipment

45 Piece 200.00

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


6/5/23, 1:11 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=9820100 2/2

6 Rake Agricultural tools and
equipment

15 Piece 350.00

7 Wheel Barrow (Heavy Duty) Agricultural tools and
equipment

6 Piece 3,000.00

8 Banana Twine 1kl/roll Agricultural Supplies 45 Roll 200.00

9 Rechargeable Sprayer Agricultural tools and
equipment

12 Piece 3,000.00

10 Garden Net (70%) Agricultural Supplies 6 Roll 7,500.00

11 Fishnet (single) Agricultural Supplies 9 Roll 6,000.00

12 Pechay (1kg/pack) Seeds 3 Pack 2,050.00

13 Kalabasa (250 grams/can) Seeds 3 Can 3,500.00

14 Talong (50 grams/can) Seeds 9 Can 2,000.00

15 Okra (1kg/pack) Seeds 3 Pack 4,000.00

16 Kamatis (25 grams/can) Seeds 3 Can 3,500.00

17 Ampalaya (100 grams/can) Seeds 3 Can 2,800.00

18 Lettuce (50 grams/pack) Seeds 6 Pack 700.00

19 Upland Kangkong (1kg/pack) Seeds 3 Pack 2,500.00
Other Information
The winning bidder will deliver the said items at ATI-RTC XII Training Complex, San Felipe, Tantangan, South
Cotabato.

Created by John Lord Laureto Auman

Date Created 05/06/2023

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2023  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

